
                    Official (Closed) - Non Sensitive#

The planning for each internship period will start 6 months before the commencement of the internship. 

DIPLOMA INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NO SEMESTER 1 INTERNSHIP PERIOD SEMESTER 2 INTERNSHIP PERIOD

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS & ACCOUNTANCY
Download Course Brochure
Accountancy Mr Jeffrey Shen Jeffrey_SHEN@np.edu.sg 6460 6316 4 March 2024 - 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 8 February 2025
Banking & Finance Ms Hu Zhongyue HU_Zhongyue@np.edu.sg 6460 8497 4 March 2024 - 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 8 February 2025

Mr Abel Bong Abel_bong@np.edu.sg 6460 6023
Ms Grace Fang Grace_FANG@np.edu.sg 6460 6077

International Trade & Business Ms Kylin Chio Kylin_Chio@np.edu.sg 6460 6440 4 March 2024 - 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 8 February 2025
Tourism & Resort Management Ms April Ng April_NG@np.edu.sg 6460 7883 4 March 2024 - 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 8 February 2025

SCHOOL OF FILM & MEDIA STUDIES
Download Course Brochure
Film, Sound & Video Mr Lim Hsien Yong LIM_Hsien_Yong@np.edu.sg 6460 8123 8 April 2024 - 26 July 2024 7 October 2024 - 24 January 2025*
Media Post-Production Mr Jemi Sitanayah Jemi_SITANAYAH@np.edu.sg 6460 7206 8 April 2024 - 26 July 2024 7 October 2024 - 24 January 2025*
Mass Communication Ms Yueh Peng FOO_Yueh_Peng@np.edu.sg 6460 6399 8 April 2024 - 26 July 2024 7 October 2024 - 24 January 2025*

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
Download Course Brochure
Optometry Mr Kenny Woo Kenny_WOO@np.edu.sg 6460 7827 26 February 2024 - 14 April 2024 Not available

15 April 2024 - 16 June 2024 Not available
10 June 2024 - 11 August 2024 Not available

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES
Download Course Brochure
Arts Business Management Ms Daryl Tan Daryl_FX_Tan@np.edu.sg 6460 6131 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 2 September 2024 - 31 January 2025

Early Childhood Development & Education (Early Childhood Teaching) Ms Irma Iryanti Juri Irma_Iryanti_JURI@np.edu.sg 6460 6942 26 February 2024 to 8 August 2024 (Childcare)
26 February 2024 to 30 August 2024 (Kindergarten)

26 August 2024 to 7 February 2025 (Childcare)
26 August 2024 to 28 February 2025 (Kindergarten)

Early Childhood Development & Education (Early Intervention Track) Ms Fiona Leow Fiona_LEOW@np.edu.sg 6460 8636 26 February 2024 to 23 August 2024 26 August 2024 to 28 February 2025
Tamil Studies with Early Education Ms Yasotha D/O Veerappa Yasotha_VEERAPPA@np.edu.sg 6460 7858 Not available 26 August 2024 to 28 February 2025
Chinese Media & Communication Mr Teo Eng Tiong TEO_Eng_Tiong@np.edu.sg 6460 7517 Not available 2 September 2024 - 31 January 2025
Chinese Studies Mr Patrick Cheng CHENG_Chuen_Sim@np.edu.sg 6460 8037 Not available 2 September 2024 - 31 January 2025
Community Development Mr Justin Paul Justin_PAUL@np.edu.sg 6460 6291 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 2 September 2024 - 31 January 2025

SCHOOL OF INFOCOMM TECHNOLOGY
Download Course Brochure
Data Science Mr Suresh Kumar Moorkath Suresh_Kumar_MOORKATH@np.edu.sg 6460 8094 11 March 2024 - 26 July 2024 9 September 2024 - 24 January 2025
Cybersecurity & Digital Forensics Mr Suresh Kumar Moorkath Suresh_Kumar_MOORKATH@np.edu.sg 6460 8094 11 March 2024 - 26 July 2024 9 September 2024 - 24 January 2025
Information Technology Mr Suresh Kumar Moorkath Suresh_Kumar_MOORKATH@np.edu.sg 6460 8094 11 March 2024 - 26 July 2024 9 September 2024 - 24 January 2025
Immersive Media Ms Christina Mok Christina_MOK@np.edu.sg 6460 8249 11 March 2024 - 26 July 2024 9 September 2024 - 24 January 2025

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES & CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY
Download Course Brochure
Biomedical Science Dr Teoh Chun Ming TEOH_Chun_Ming@np.edu.sg 6460 7266 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 2 September 2024 - 31 January 2025
Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering Dr Li Cunben LI_Cunben@np.edu.sg 6460 6808 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 7 February 2025
Environmental & Water Technology Mr Hamdan Bin Abdul Hamid Hamdan_HAMID@np.edu.sg 6460 8089 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 7 February 2025
Landscape Design and Horticulture Mr Gregory Chow Gregory_CHOW@np.edu.sg 6460 6347 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 2 September 2024 - 31 January 2025
Pharmaceutical Science Dr Ng Hui Li NG_Hui_Li@np.edu.sg 6460 6763 4 March 2024 - 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 8 February 2025

SCHOOL OF DESIGN & ENVIRONMENT
Download Course Brochure
6-Month Internship
Hotel & Leisure Facilities Management Mr Sim Peng Yam Kenneth Kenneth_SIM@np.edu.sg 6460 7530 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 7 February 2025
Real Estate Business Mr Alfred Tan Chin Huat Alfred_TAN@np.edu.sg 6460 8084 4 March 2024 - 2 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 7 February 2025
3-Month Internship and 6-Month Internship
Diploma in Design (Architecture Specialisation) Mr Song Yu Chuan SONG_Yu_Chuan@np.edu.sg 6460 6597 Not available 26 August 2024 - 15 November 2024 (12 weeks)

26 August 2024 - 15 November 2024 (12 weeks) - Batch 1
18 November 2024 - 7 February 2025 (12 weeks) - Batch 2
26 August 2024 - 24 January 2025 (22 weeks)

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
Download Course Brochure
Aerospace Engineering Mr Goh Yeow Whatt GOH_Yeow_Whatt@np.edu.sg 6460 7097 4 March 2024 – 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 – 8 February 2025
Mechatronics & Robotics Mr Goh Yeow Whatt GOH_Yeow_Whatt@np.edu.sg 6460 7097 4 March 2024 – 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 – 8 February 2025
Biomedical Engineering Mr Chan Khin Choong CHAN_Khin_Choong@np.edu.sg 6460 6963 4 March 2024 – 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 – 8 February 2025
Electronic & Computer Engineering Mr Goh Yeow Whatt GOH_Yeow_Whatt@np.edu.sg 6460 7097 4 March 2024 – 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 – 8 February 2025
Electrical Engineering Mr Chan Khin Choong CHAN_Khin_Choong@np.edu.sg 6460 6963 4 March 2024 – 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 – 8 February 2025
Marine & Offshore Technology Mr Goh Yeow Whatt GOH_Yeow_Whatt@np.edu.sg 6460 7097 4 March 2024 – 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 – 8 February 2025
Mechanical Engineering Mr Chan Khin Choong CHAN_Khin_Choong@np.edu.sg 6460 6963 4 March 2024 – 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 – 8 February 2025

Notes
*Exact dates are to be confirmed.

NGEE ANN POLYTECHNIC INTERNSHIP SCHEDULE FOR AY2024/2025

Business Studies 4 March 2024 - 3 August 2024 9 September 2024 - 8 February 2025

Business Studies/International Trade & Business/
Tourism & Resort Management (Business Digitalisation Track)

Ms Jeannie Wong Jeannie_WONG-CHIANG@np.edu.sg 6460 6016 24 June 2024 - 16 August 2024 (8 weeks)* 2 December 2024 - 21 February 2025 (12 weeks)*

Diploma in Design (Product Innovation Specialisation) Ms Jasmine Tan Gek Lian Jasmine_TAN@np.edu.sg 6460 8586 Not available
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